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Take Action!

GMO? Let Us Know!

Contact members of the NY Senate’s
Consumer Protection Committee

Ask them to support and cosponsor
Bill $3835 — the GMO Food Labeling Bill

Today: Call a committee member
Tomorrow: Send a letter or emaiil

Senate Committee Member Contact Info:

Phil Boyle
pboyle@nysenate.gov
518-455-3411 | 631-669-9200
Legislative Office Building, 814
Albany, NY 12247

Charles J. Fuschillo Jr.
fuschill@nysenate.gov
518-455-3341 | 516-882-0630
Legislative Office Building, 609
Albany, NY 12247

Terry Gipson
gipson@nysenate.gov
518-455-2303 | 845-463-0840
Legislative Office Building, 617
Albany, NY 12247

Brad Hoylman
hoylman@nysenate.gov
518-455-2451 | 212-633-8052
Legislative Office Building, 413
Albany, NY 12247
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George Latimer
latimer@nysenate.gov
518-455-2031 | 914-934-5250
Legislative Office Building, 615
Albany, NY 12247

Betfty Little

little@nysenate.gov
518-455-2811 | 518-743-0968
Legislative Office Building, 310
Albany, NY 12247

Kathleen A. Marchione
marchione@nysenate.gov
518-455-2381

Legislative Office Building, 306
Albany, NY 12247

George D. Maziarz
maziarz@nysenate.gov
518-455-2024 | 716-434-0680
Legislative Office Building, 708
Albany, NY 12247

Diane J. Savino
savino@senate.state.ny.us
518-455-2437 | 718-727-9404
Legislative Office Building, 315
Albany, NY 12247

José M. Serrano
serrano@senate.state.ny.us
518-455-2795 | 212-828-5829
Legislative Office Building, 406
Albany, NY 12247

Lee M. Zeldin (Chair)
zeldin@nysenate.gov
518-455-3570 | 631-585-0608
Legislative Office Building, 802
Albany, NY 12247

for more info:
www.nysenate.gov




